
Brdska trka Avala II

Šampionat Srbije - Generalni plasman

Nezvanični rezultati
Generalni

Plasman

Plasman 

u klasi

Startni 

broj
Klasa Ime i prezime vozača Naziv kluba Vozilo

Vreme

Trke

Parcijalni

Zaostatak

Ukupan

Zaostatak

1 1 37 5 Vitomir Cvetić AK FAM MM POWER VW Golf 04:43,117 00:00,000 00:00,000

2 1 51 4 Dejan Ilić G.A.G.A. ZASTAVA Yugo 1.4 04:55,385 00:12,268 00:12,268

3 1 96 3 Luka Kotorčević AK FAM MM POWER PEUGEOT 106 04:59,284 00:03,899 00:16,167

4 1 124 2 Miloš Paunović CENTAR BOBAN ZASTAVA Yugo 55 05:05,926 00:06,642 00:22,809

5 1 58 6 Mario Zahirović ASU ORACAL POLIKARBONATI TEAM FORD Fiesta 05:06,354 00:00,428 00:23,237

6 2 19 2 Predrag Lambaša KV RACING TEAM ZASTAVA Yugo 55 05:10,786 00:04,432 00:27,669

7 2 66 3 Danijel Panić G.A.G.A. PEUGEOT 106 05:13,501 00:02,715 00:30,384

8 3 89 2 Petar Jovanović ZEKA AUTO SPORT ZASTAVA Yugo 55 05:13,888 00:00,387 00:30,771

9 1 38 8 Života Milić G.A.G.A. VW Scirocco 05:14,823 00:00,935 00:31,706

10 2 777 4 Stefan Stojanović ASU GALAX SUZUKI Swift 05:17,510 00:02,687 00:34,393

11 3 92 4 Marko Vukašinović ASK PETRO MAX CITROEN Saxo 05:17,649 00:00,139 00:34,532

12 4 333 4 Borivoje Gajić G.A.G.A. ZASTAVA Yugo 1.4 05:18,383 00:00,734 00:35,266

13 1 42 1 Marko Marić G.A.G.A. ZASTAVA Yugo 55 05:19,467 00:01,084 00:36,350

14 4 79 2 Zvezdan Jovanović ZEKA AUTO SPORT ZASTAVA Yugo 55 05:19,989 00:00,522 00:36,872

15 2 94 1 Bojan Jovanović ZEKA AUTO SPORT ZASTAVA Yugo 55 05:21,500 00:01,511 00:38,383

16 3 4 3 Mirko Deretić G.A.G.A. PEUGEOT 106 05:22,189 00:00,689 00:39,072

17 5 91 2 Marko Markov G.A.G.A. ZASTAVA Yugo 55 05:22,331 00:00,142 00:39,214

18 2 156 8 Vlada Kostić ASK AKADEMAC ALFA Romeo 156 05:22,379 00:00,048 00:39,262

19 2 17 6 Nikola Gligorić ASU SMART BMW e46 05:22,453 00:00,074 00:39,336

20 3 85 6 Miloš Brkić ASU SMART HONDA Civic 05:23,274 00:00,821 00:40,157

21 3 201 1 Zoran Milosavljević AK FAM POWER ZASTAVA Yugo 55 05:25,302 00:02,028 00:42,185

22 4 107 1 Mihajlo Grujić CENTAR BOBAN ZASTAVA Yugo 55 05:26,045 00:00,743 00:42,928

23 1 616 7 Nebojša Janošević ASK AKADEMAC OPEL Astra 05:30,387 00:04,342 00:47,270

24 5 56 1 Nemanja Kaluđerović ASU RACING TRIBE ZASTAVA Yugo 55 05:32,106 00:01,719 00:48,989

25 6 164 1 Đorđe Vulović ZEKA AUTO SPORT ZASTAVA Yugo 55 05:33,082 00:00,976 00:49,965

26 7 59 1 Đorđe Vidaković CENTAR BOBAN ZASTAVA Yugo 55 05:38,830 00:05,748 00:55,713

27 5 75 4 Miodrag Nešić ASU ORACAL POLIKARBONATI TEAM ZASTAVA Yugo 1.4 05:43,526 00:04,696 01:00,409

28 8 52 1 Nenad Kolarević ZEKA AUTO SPORT ZASTAVA Yugo 55 05:47,213 00:03,687 01:04,096

29 9 887 1 Nikola Komatović G.A.G.A. ZASTAVA Yugo 55 05:57,963 00:10,750 01:14,846

30 1 81 KUP II Milen Simić BUF ZASTAVA 750 06:08,837 00:10,874 01:25,720

31 1 3 KUP I Bojan Filipović BUF ZASTAVA 750 06:19,719 00:10,882 01:36,602

32 2 4 KUP I Radoslav Jović BUF ZASTAVA 750 06:36,720 00:17,001 01:53,603
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